Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 7 - Clarksburg, WV

May 19 & 20, 2001

QUAD RESULTS
01-Pro
1 14 Chris Borich Sunbury PA HON
2 3  Chad Duvall Williamstown WV HON
3 7  Steven Holbert Mount Morris PA CAN
4 11 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH YAM
5 5  Bradley Page Mount Hermon KY HON
6 31 RobHertz Brookhaven PA HON
7 1 Bill Ballance Oakland KY HON
8 8 KimKuhnle Newbury OH YAM
9 34 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge MO HON
10 173 Larry Johnson Belpre OH HON
11 15 Jared Huffman Fleming OH HON
12 344 Jim Edwards Baden PA HON
13 35 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore MD HON
14 12 Santo Derisi Casar NC HON
15 6  Bryan Baker Centerview MO HON
16 4  Matthew Smiley Saylorsburg PA HON
17 19 Johnny Gallagher Aurora OH HON
18 2  William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW
19 201 Brandon Carter Avon IN HON
20 51 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland MD HON
21 443 Ben Davenport Wampum PA HON
22 208 Dave Grimm Jr New Castle PA HON
02-2st 250 A
1 374 Jared Gruca Massillon OH HON
2 639 Mark Walters Nicholson PA HON
3 112 Wes McGlumphy Belpre OH HON
4 24 Tom Hertz Brookhaven PA HON
5 33 Chris Earlywine Brookville IN HON
6 56 Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA HON
7 57 Steven Comnatzer Advance NC HON
8 83 Darrell Maples Woodbridge VA HON
9 154 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA HON
10 29 Kevin Wall Poland IN HON
11 311 Brad Wilson Roseville OH HON
12 584 Daniel Harris Upperco MD HON
13 41 Bart Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ
03-Open A
1 155 David Anderson Ft. Myers FL HON
2 514 Scott A Cooper Millfield OH HON
3 48  Charles Colliflower Berkeley Springs WV HON
4 511 Richard Stanley Corydon KY HON
5 63 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt PA HON
6 517 Daniel Yocabet Brownsville PA YAM
7 47 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills WV HON
8 176 Brian Cole Wiconisco PA YAM
9 60 Richard Cecco Numidia PA HON
10 178 Matt Lawrence Wiconisco PA HON
11 195 Christopher Kerr Parkersburg WV HON
12 204 Jared Graves Bedford IN HON
13 313 Sean Neidlinger Flagtown NJ HON
14 84 Justin Cox Washington WV HON
15 727 Scott Barron New Cumberland WV HON
16 111 Jeremy Lucas Lykens PA YAM
17 100 Brandon Sturdivant Montrose WV HON
18 94 Danny Tunks Greenwood IN HON
19 140 Michael Lucas Lykens PA YAM
20 777 Ryan Wuebbeling  Saint Peters MO HON
04-2st 200 B
1 128 Curtis Walraven Dallas GA YAM
2 661 Jeremy Rummer Columbus OH YAM
3 467 Matt Jan Bore Parker PA YAM
4 88 Nikki Earlywine Brookville IN HON
5 190 Scott Reimann Appleton WI YAM
6 235 Terry Rowh Nitro WV YAM
7 244 Brad White Coatesville IN YAM
8 179 Timothy Olsen Cochranton PA YAM
05-2st 250 B
1 715 William Jones Pennsboro WV HON
2 145 Travis Moats Blue Ridge SM PA HON
3 389 Ryan Schockling Zanesville OH HON
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2:04:18
2:04:27
2:04:36
2:06:44
2:07:47
2:10:47
2:11:01
2:11:35
2:14:29
2:21:13
2:22:56
2:23:09
2:23:22
2:24:07
2:24:14
2:25:16
1:34:55
1:46:06
1:53:27
1:55:32
1:49:01
0:40:06

2:05:01
2:13:22
2:18:02
2:18:07
2:21:31
2:23:04
2:23:08
2:26:20
2:27:27,
2:30:41
2:25:38
0:38:53
0:41:16

2:15:01
2:21:35
2:22:48
2:23:22
2:23:32
2:24:16
2:28:54
2:31:12
2:34:08
2:34:19
2:39:13
2:40:29
2:00:55
2:08:17
2:20:18
2:20:28
1:19:05
1:20:14
0:38:31
0:48:23

2:07:30
1:37:29
1:43:56
1:56:11
2:09:58
0:21:39
1:23:38
1:42:36

1:52:17
1:52:51
1:58:55

Kenneth Jay
Todd Demaree
Wes Stone
Casey Fox
Jarred Yoder
Kyle Helmick
Paul Decesare
Dirk Decesare
Jeremey Reeves
Scott Hash
James Rose
Adam Terwilliger
Ryan Zack
Cory Vickerd
David Kyte
Matt Taylor
Luke Decesare
Keith Carlisle
Charles Smith
Robert Taylor

Bryan Channell
Bill Hallenbeck
Ken Speedy
Robb Broadwater
Benjamin Hott
Justin Wood
Gary Monahan
Adam Leohner
Tim Carr

‘Gary Stephenson
Michael Kyte
Bruce Carder
Mike Zimmerman
Brian Notman
Christopher Mills
Nate Deshong
Andrew Joiner
Michael Heaster
Mark Lane

Josh Whitehead
Josh Davis
Jeffrey Horton

C Wayne Snider Jr
Scott Benson
Fred Lamp Jr
Jon Stalnaker

07-4st Mod

414

232
411

Thomas Barrett
Gregory Trew
Timothy Lenig Jr
Robin Page
Brian Foltz
Ryan Lane
Willie Porter
Todd Finetto
Michael Shelley
Darren Baker
Jamie Barnes
Chad Gray
Mike Brown
Tom Repkoe
Jeremy Rice
Daniel Koenig
Tommy Harris
Nathan Smith
Chad Lett

Shon Franklin

08-4st Stock

1

oo\ W

113
628
759
359
716
212
373
315
78

David McCarroll
George Thompson
Waylon Ashby
Jeremiah Phillips
Tim Williams
Joseph Martinez
Jim Blasko

Robert Bell

Scott Newman

York
Versailles
Port Carbon
Cameron
Hartville
Fairmont
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Wilkinson
Solsberry
Elkton

Parker
Boardman

E Aurora
North East
New Miller
Mineral Ridge
Avella
Damascus
New Milton

Kemes
Harrisville
Toronto
Hiller

Middle River
Cameron
Bedford
Lancaster
Grafton
Smithburg
Elkton
Finksburg
Sinking Spring
Hubbard
Bristol
Westminster
Westminster
West Union
Fresno
Sinking Spring
Greenwood
Monongah
Hobart
Morganton
Barberton
Williamstown

Canastota
Middleburg
Shamokin
Tompkinsville
Sharpsville
Oaktown

East Millsboro
Somerset
Frostburg
Centerview
Advance
Windridge
Holbrook
Jamison
Fombell
Grove City
Advance
Columbus
Poca

Vale

Danville
Worthington
Amity
Kingston
Elkton

Port Elizabeth
Carnberry
Brazil

Avella

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
SuUZ

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
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2:05:38
2:11:48
2:12:04
2:14:48
2:18:28
2:21:24
2:23:55
1:15:28
1:24:53
1:29:15
1:34:03
1:39:26
2:13:56
2:17:08
0:27:43
0:32:11
0:42:25
0:54:46
0:55:58
Lil1:53

1:47:47
1:48:18
1:48:27
1:52:03
1:52:07
1:54:20
1:54:45
1:57:31
1:59:39
2:06:10
2:07:55
2:09:42
2:31:09
1:21:25
1:43:02
1:43:57
1:45:10
1:47:20
2:16:54
0:36:39
0:54:17
0:55:55
0:58:11
1:06:51
1:07:33
[:32:33

2:09:01
2:13:28
2:17:07
2:118:37
2:20:04
2:23:49
1:52:19
2:01:57
2:02:28
2:03:22
27111:59
2:30:37
2:31:57
1:11:45
1:12:05
1:35:50
1:47:06
0:37:14
0:44:53
0:56:52

2:12:20
2:22:311
2:24:29
1:34:23
1:40:55
1:44:57
1:49:59
1:50:32
1:50:56



10 626
11 248
12 297
13 415
14 612
15 261
16 378
17 298
18 468
09-Junior
1 922

307

Josh Cristofori
Luke Cox

John Houser
Joseph Lienhard
Carroll Precht
Brian Hilbert
Frank Hayson
Jack Coey

Cris George

Ray Lippencott
2 Chris Neal

3 270 Brian Schmid

4 708 Mark E Smith

5 49 Kenneth Tincher
6 52 Henry Holshu

7 103 Brad Macri

8 72  Peter Stadtmueller
9 142 Paul Liotta

10 116 Scott Gibson

11 272 Jason Shelton

12 666 Dan Dayak

13 391 Alan Wiles

14 86 Lenny Ketchum
15 638 Anthony Floyd
16 151 John Stewart

17 768 George Long IV
18 339 James Starcher II
19 278 Jake Kron

20 36 Bryan Davis
Brad Washentz
Derek Vincent

Blaine Shick
27 Daniel Mullins
Scott Pflum

55 Richard Yaslik
Mark Kunkel
76 Jim Pinkston
44 Kevin Hurst

53 Jim VanLoocke
Matthew Zeleski
Randy Brandt
Lee Green
Curtis Forrester
Travis Hill

Jeff Shaffer
Doug Brown

71 Pete Foster
43 John Gallagher
68 Glenn McConnell
50 Ronald Martin
John Cunningham Jr
74 James Mantz
70  John Coulter
684 Kenneth Haspell
688 Jerry Ellard
10 717 James Williams
12-Women
1 117 Lisa McCampbell
2 79 Stephanie Parton
3 69 Traci Lenig Cecco
4 141 Nicole Pennycook
5 710 Brandy Crump
6 495 Angel Atwell
7 429 Heidi Landon
13-Util Stk
1 120 Matthew Travalena
2 85 Mike Penland
3
4
5
6
.
1
1
2
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73 Jason Williams
Roland Suiter
Chris Roser
Brock Parker
Marshall Eldridge
4-Util Mod

80  Richard Travalena

615 David Reese
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Cumberland * MD._HON
Petersburg IN HON
Knoxville TN HON
New London WI HON
Whiteford MD HON
Brook Park OH YAM

PA HON
Orient OH HON
Wadsworth OH HON
New PhiladelphiaOH HON
Gallipolis OH HON
Colden NY HON
Rockport WV HON
Spring City PA HON
Fleming OH HON
Wheeling WV HON
Erie PA HON
Manorville NY HON
Diamond OH HON
Fort Myers FL HON
Avella PA HON
Elkton MD SUZ
Fort Myers FL HON
Lumberport WV HON
Fairmont WV Suz
Philippi WV SuUZ
Warrington PA YAM
Cortland IL HON
West Union WV HON
Fairmont WV YAM
Fairmont WV YAM
Cranberry PA HON
Laurel IN HON
Connersville IN HON
Youngstown OH HON
Estero FL HON
St Clairsville OH HON
Clarksburg WV HON
Ashtabula OH HON
Bethlehem PA HON
Chambersburg PA HON
Stafford VA HON
Elkton MD HON
Valencia PA HON
Akron OH HON
Manorville NY HON
Hickory NC HON
Aurora OH HON
Sherrodsville OH HON
Morgantown IN HON
Newville PA HON
Ellwood City PA HON
North Royalton OH HON
Burgettstown PA HON
Puca WV YAM
Elkton MD HON
Townsend TN HON
Dayton OH HON
Shamokin PA HON
Cape May NJ HON
Pulaski PA YAM
Kennerdell PA HON
Ashford CT KAW
Perryopolis PA YAM
Rabun Gap GA KAW
Salem WV HON
Palmyra TN KAW
Crawfordsville IN CAT
Cherokee NC YAM
Bath PA YAM
Perryopolis PA YAM
Baltimore MD HON
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1:53:04
1:56:53
1:57:44
2:00:42
2:03:20
2:26:43
0:17:46
0:49:07
1:25:41

2:23:09
2:25:50
1:46:57
1:53:35
1:53:43
1:55:40
1:55:55
1:59:02
2:02:46
2:04:42
2:09:25
2:09:32
2:37:50
1:13:40
1:46:38
1:53:40
1:54:58
2:157:111
0:37:31
0:59:36
1:04:56
1:05:02

2:21:30
2:24:41
2:24:48
2:27:06
2:34:14
2:40:58
1:52:08
1:57:06
2:00:54
2:05:35
2:10:53
2:12:45
2:17:58
2:18:48
2:16:29

2:20:21
1:54:14
1:54:44
1:54:54
1:57:43
2:01:37
2:06:52
2:24:45
0:45:45
1:09:22

1:52:04
1:54:22
1:54:30
2:17:55
1:18:41
1:37:38
1:56:35

1:54:35
1:57:47
1:59:45
2:04:41
1:48:40
1:54:07
1:57:26

1:58:54
1:59:36
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15

288
144
171
75

351
172

118
627
237
400
115
316
682
239
125
123
641
242
446
238
425

Darrell Thomas
Chris Smolar
James Johnson
Randy Kilby
Herry Poland Jr
Joseph Jackson

5-Util Unl

Todd Ribblett
Lance Schwartz
Neil Belcher
Richard Brown Jr
Jeremy Benson

Branden Robinson

Mike Faulk

Brendon Showalter

William Guinter
Brian Guinter
Eric Streeter
Michael Johnston
Shawn Smith
Robert Tucker

Jason Fedokovich

16-2st Novice

416
257
611
417
180
330
911
675
253
209
236
664
323

Zach Malone
Todd Rothermel
Brad Whitehead
Rodney Baker
Justin Quick
Shannon Pence
Doug Bird

Rich Butler
Kyle Wood
Jason Allison
Donald Oppel
Loby Bean
Wesley Fruits

17-4st Novice

721
265
558
308
6717
650
459
203
712
184
680
355
933
174
306
470
694
888
669
674
187
515
489
562
476

Scott Graham
Gregg Stewart
Derek Williams
Lee Conkle
Derreck Stratton
Robert Mccarly
James McKnabb
Ryan Reed
Chris Thompson
Shane Bonnell
Richard Lupton
Jimmy Barna
Seth Loskot
Robert Obrick
Chris Conklin
Joseph Farrell
Jeremy Holbrook
Jeremy Hintz
Jason Hummel
Frank Evans
Mitchell Clark
Brian Mateosky
Jimmy Bama
Scott Williams

Christopher Boles

18-Super Senior

1
2
3
4

681
139
246

510 Charles Colliflower

Ronald Rose
Fred Savage
James Olsen

19-First Year
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690
614
259
241
213
250
646
530
660
A

Toby Baldauf
Chad Willman
Nick Cottrill
Scott Cupp
Bizon Walker
Guy Demarco
Neil Pitts Jr
Brian Hose
Michael Edwards
Grant Eberhardt

Pylesville MD
West Paterson ~ NJ
Morgantown \"'A%
Waynesville NC
South Amboy  NJ
Moorefield wv
Johnstown PA
Trevorton PA
Kimberton PA
Waveland IN
Bruceton Mills WV
Montrose wvV
Connersville IN
Coatesville PA
Barberton OH
Barberton OH
Harve DeGrace MD
Dallastown PA
Crawfordsville IN
Pleasantville PA
Jumping Branch WV
Fillmore IN
Shamokin PA
Reading PA
Ranger wvV
Franklin IN
Clay City KY
Elkview wV
North Apollo PA
Cameron wV
Qil City PA
Bath PA
Augsta 'A%
Crawfordsville IN
Greencastle IN
London KY
Indianapolis IN
Chesten wVv
DeSoto IA
Elkins \"'A%
Lancaster OH
Sherrills Ford NC
Butler PA
New Martinsville WV
Baltimore MD
Townsend TN
Scenery Hill PA
Shamokin PA
New Martinsville WV
Pittsburgh PA
Paiwtsville KY
Lancaster OH
Apollo PA
Leechburg PA
S Charleston WV
Uniontown PA
Townsend TN
Beech Grove IN
Wheeling WV
Parkersburg WV
Morgantown WV
Cochranton PA
Winchester VA
Tyrone PA
Kittanning PA
Chillicothe OH
Morgantown WV
Poca wWv
New Windsor MD
Morganton NC
Westover wvV
Clifton VA
Hartwell GA

HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
KAW

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
BAN
SUZ

Suz

HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
CAN
HON
YAM

YAM
YAM
POL

YAM

CAN
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
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2:11:00
2:11:42
2:17:52
1:47:57
1:57:56
1:24:07

2:02:48
2:03:59
2:04:48
2:08:56
2:09:14
2:19:29
2:21:02
1:32:28
1:45:25
1:45:29
2:08:39
2:19:32
1:15:48
1:41:53
2:03:02

1:53:23
1:53:49
2:06:57
1:34:38
1:37:02
1:42:24
1:45:46
1:51:39
1:52:02
1:08:04
1:10:39
1:11:30
1:19:16

1:58:08
1:58:55
2:00:17
2:01:56
2:04:11
2:07:21
2:09:10
2:10:57
2:16:17
2:21:54
1:41:10
1:42:24
1:42:52
1:42:57
1:44:50
1:48:51
1:54:36
1:57:44
2:02:17
2:05:48
1:02:52
1:09:43
1:21:01
1:30:21
1:31:29

2:07:05
1:50:53
1:58:36
2:02:59

2:03:03
2:13:02
2:15:18
2:17:28
1:30:43
1:46:41
1:47:23
2:00:59
2:06:34
0:52:39



275
525
398
220
396

Jonathan Rowland

Bob Fultz

Shane Lee Poplin
George Hickey
Barry Jones

Chris Borich
Chad Duvall
Steven Holbert
Jared Gruca
Curtis Crump
Bradley Page
Thomas Barrett
Rob Hertz

Bill Ballance
Kim Kuhnle
Mark Walters
Gregory Trew
Bryan Hulsey
David Anderson
Timothy Lenig Jr
Wes McGlumphy
Tom Hertz
Robin Page
Brian Foltz

Pete Foster
Larry Johnson
Blaine Shick
Chris Earlywine
Scott A Cooper

Charles Colliflower

Jared Huffman
Brian Vasko
Steven Cornatzer
Jim Edwards
Ray Lippencott
Andris Lagzdins
Richard Stanley
Frank Grimplin
Ryan Lane
Santo Derisi
Bryan Baker
Daniel Yocabet
Daniel Mullins
Scott Pflum
Matthew Smiley
Chris Neal
Darrell Maples
Richard Yaslik
Tyson Thomas
Michael Benson
Kevin Wall
Brian Cole
Richard Cecco
Mark Kunkel
Matt Lawrence
Christopher Kerr
Jared Graves
Jim Pinkston
Johnny Gallagher
William Yokley
Brian Schmid
Bryan Channell
Bill Hallenbeck
Ken Speedy
Robb Broadwater

Lisa McCampbell

Benjamin Hott
Kevin Hurst
William Jones
Willie Porter
Travis Moats
Zach Malone
Brandon Carter
Mark E Smith
Kenneth Tincher
Todd Rothermel
John Gallagher

Hartwell GA
0il City PA
Mocksville NC
Newark DE
Mocksville NC
Sunbury PA
Williamstown WV
Mount Morris  PA
Massillon OH
Hubbard OH
Mount Hermon KY
Canastota NY
Brookhaven PA
Oakland KY
Newbury OH
Nicholson PA
Middleburg FL
Villa Ridge MO
Ft. Myers EIS
Shamokin PA
Belpre OH
Brookhaven PA
Tompkinsville KY
Sharpsville PA
Hickory NC
Belpre OH
Cranberry PA
Brookville IN
Millfield OH
Berkeley Springs WV
Fleming OH
Eighty Four PA
Advance NC
Baden PA
New Philadelphia OH
Baltimore MD
Corydon KY
Vanderbilt PA
Oaktown IN
Casar NC
Centerview MO
Brownsville PA
Laurel IN
Connersville IN
Saylorsburg PA
Gallipolis OH
Woodbridge VA
Youngstown OH
Sunbury PA
Bruceton Mills WV
Poland IN
Wiconisco PA
Numidia PA
Estero FL
Wiconisco PA
Parkersburg wVv
Bedford IN
St Clairsville OH
Aurora OH
Tompkinsville KY
Colden NY
Kernes wVv
Harrisville PA
Toronto OH
Hiller PA
Townsend TN
Middle River MD
Clarksburg WV
Pennsboro wvV
East Millsboro PA
Blue Ridge SM  PA
Fillmore IN
Avon IN
Rockport wvV
Spring City PA
Shamokin PA
Aurora OH

HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
CAN
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
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0:54:32
0:57:18
1:01:09
1:07:11
1:11:50

2:04:18
2:04:27
2:04:36
2:05:01
2:06:44
2:07:47
2:09:01
2:10:47
2:11:01
20835
2:13:22
2:13:28
2:14:29
2:15:01
2:17:07
2:18:02
2:18:07
2:18:37
2:20:04
2:20:21
2:21:13
2:21:30
2:21:31
2:21:35
2:22:48
2:22:56
2:23:.04
2:23:08
2:23:09
2:23:09
2:23:22
2:23:22
2:23392
2:23:49
2:24:07
2:24:14
2:24:16
2:24:41
2:24:48
2:25:16
2:25:50
2:26:20
2:27:06
2:27:27
2:28:54
2:30:41
2:3i::12
2:34:08
2:34:14
2:34:19
2:39:13
2:40:29
2:40:58
1:34:55
1:46:06
1:46:57
1:47:47
1:48:18
1:48:27
1:52:03
1:52:04
1:52:07
1:52:08
1:52:17.
1:52:19
1:52:51
1:53:23
1:53:27.
1:53:35
1:53:43
1:53:49
1:54:14

150

Justin Wood
Stephanie Parton

Traci Lenig Cecco
Matthew Travalena
Glenn McConnell

Gary Monahan
Ronald Martin

Todd Knippenberg

Henry Holshu
Brad Macri

Jim VanLoocke
Adam Leohner

John Cunningham Jr

Mike Penland
Scott Graham

Richard Travalena

Gregg Stewart
Ryan Schockling

Peter Stadtmueller

David Reese
Tim Carr

Jason Williams
Derek Williams
Matthew Zeleski
Sean Neidlinger
James Mantz
Lee Conkle
Todd Finetto
Michael Shelley
Paul Liotta
Todd Ribblett
Toby Baldauf
Darren Baker
Lance Schwartz
Derreck Stratton
Roland Suiter
Scott Gibson
Neil Belcher
Randy Brandt
Kenneth Jay
Gary Stephenson
John Coulter
Brad Whitehead
Ronald Rose
Robert Mccarly
Curtis Walraven
Michael Kyte
Justin Cox
Richard Brown Jr
James McKnabb
Jeremy Benson
Jason Shelton
Dan Dayak
Bruce Carder
Lee Green

Ryan Reed
Darrell Thomas
Chris Smolar
Todd Demaree
Jamie Barnes
Wes Stone
David McCarroll
Curtis Forrester
Chad Willman
Casey Fox

Nick Cottrill
Chris Thompson
Scott Cupp
James Johnson

Nicole Pennycook

Travis Hill
Jarred Yoder
Jeff Shaffer

Branden Robinson

Scott Barron
Jeremy Lucas
Mike Faulk
Kyle Helmick

Cameron wv
Dayton OH
Shamokin PA
Perryopolis PA
Sherrodsville OH
Bedford PA
Morgantown IN
Cumberland MD
Fleming OH
Wheeling WV
Ashtabula OH
Lancaster OH
Newville PA
Rabun Gap GA
Greencastle IN
Perryopolis PA
London KY
Zanesville OH
Erie PA
Baltimore MD
Grafton WV
Salem wVv
Indianapolis IN
Bethlehem PA
Flagtown NJ
Ellwood City PA
Chesten WV
Somerset NJ
Frostburg MD
Manorville NY
Johnstown PA
Tyrone PA
Centerview MO
Trevorton PA
DeSoto 1A
Palmyra TN
Diamond OH
Kimberton PA
Chambersburg PA
York PA
Smithburg 'A%
North Royalton OH
Reading PA
Parkersburg wV
Elkins wvV
Dallas GA
Elkton MD
Washington A%
Waveland IN
Lancaster OH
Bruceton Mills WV
Fort Myers BE
Avella PA
Finksburg MD
Stafford VA
Sherrills Ford NC
Pylesville MD
West Paterson ~ NJ
Versailles IN
Advance NC
Port Carbon PA
Danville IN
Elkton MD
Kittanning PA
Cameron wV
Chillicothe OH
Butler PA
Morgantown wV
Morgantown wV
Cape May NJ
Valencia PA
Hartville OH
Akron OH
Montrose WV
New Cumberland WV
Lykens PA
Connersville IN
Fairmont wv

HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
POL
CAN
HON
POL
HON
KAW
HON
POL
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
POL
HON
POL
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
POL
HON
YAM
POL
HON
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1:54:20
1:54:22
1:54:30
1:54:35
1:54:44
1:54:45
1:54:54
1:55:32
1:55:40
1:55:55
1:57:06
1:57:31
1:57:43
1:57:47
1:58:08
1:58:54
1:58:55
1:58:55
1:59:02
1:59:36
1:59:39
1:59:45
2:00:17
2:00:54
2:00:55
2:01:37
2:01:56
2:01:57
2:02:28
2:02:46
2:02:48
2:03:03
2:03:22
2:03:59
2:04:11
2:04:41
2:04:42
2:04:48
2:05:35
2:05:38
2:06:10
2:06:52
2:06:57
2:07:05
2:07:21
2:07:30
2:07:55
2:08:17
2:08:56
2:09:10
2:09:14
2:09:25
2:09:32
2:09:42
2:10:53
2:10:57.
2:11:00
2:11:42
2:11:48
2:11:59
2:12:04
2:12:20
2:12:45
2:13:02
2:14:48
2:15:18
2:16:17
2:17:28
2:1:52
2:17:55
2:17:58
2:18:28
2:18:48
2:19:29
2:20:18
2:20:28
2:21:02
2:21:24



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
2117
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Shane Bonnell

George Thompson

Paul Decesare
Waylon Ashby
Kenneth Haspell
Brad Wilson
Chad Gray

Mike Zimmerman

Mike Brown
Alan Wiles
Tom Repkoe
Jeremy Rice
Lenny Ketchum
Dirk Decesare
Brandy Crump

Brandon Sturdivant

Danny Tunks
Brian Notman
Jeremey Reeves
Scott Hash

Brendon Showalter

James Rose
Jeremiah Phillips
Rodney Baker
Daniel Koenig
Justin Quick
Jeremy Rummer
Angel Atwell

Adam Terwilliger

Bizon Walker
Tim Williams
Richard Lupton
Shannon Pence
Jimmy Barna
Seth Loskot
Robert Obrick
Christopher Mills
Matt Jan Bore
Nate Deshong
Chris Conklin
Joseph Martinez
Andrew Joiner
William Guinter
Brian Guinter
Doug Bird
Anthony Floyd
Guy Demarco
Tommy Harris
Michael Heaster
Neil Pitts Jr
Randy Kilby
Chris Roser
Joseph Farrell
Ben Davenport
Jim Blasko
Robert Bell
Fred Savage
Scott Newman
Rich Butler
Kyle Wood
Josh Cristofori
John Stewart
Brock Parker
Jeremy Holbrook
George Long IV
Nikki Earlywine
Heidi Landon
Luke Cox

Marshall Eldridge

John Houser
Jeremy Hintz
Herry Poland Jr
James Olsen
Joseph Lienhard
Brian Hose
Jason Hummel
Carroll Precht
Frank Evans

New Martinsville WV

Worthington
Mineral Ridge
Amity
Burgettstown
Roseville
Windridge
Sinking Spring
Holbrook
Elkton
Jamison
Fombell

Fort Myers
Mineral Ridge
Pulaski
Montrose
Greenwood
Hubbard
Wilkinson
Solsberry
Coatesville
Elkton
Kingston
Ranger
Grove City
Franklin
Columbus
Kennerdell
Parker

Poca

Elkton
Baltimore
Clay City
Townsend
Scenery Hill
Shamokin
Bristol
Parker
Westminster

WV

MD

New Martinsville WV

Port Elizabeth
Westminster
Barberton
Barberton
Elkview
Lumberport
New Windsor
Advance
West Union
Morganton
Waynesville
Crawfordsville
Pittsburgh
Wampum
Carnberry
Brazil
Morgantown
Avella

North Apollo
Cameron
Cumberland
Fairmont
Cherokee
Paiwtsville
Philippi
Brookville
Ashford
Petersburg
Bath
Knoxville
Lancaster
South Amboy
Cochranton
New London
Westover
Apollo
Whiteford
Leechburg

NJ

MD
OH
OH
WV

PA

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
Suz

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
POL

HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
POL

POL

HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
CAT

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON

HON

HON
Suz

YAM
HON
Suz

HON
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
POL

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

2:21:54
2:22:31
2:23:55
2:24:29
2:24:45
2:25:38
2:30:37
2:31:09
2:31:=577.
2:37:50
1:11:45
1:12:05
1:13:40
1:15:28
1:18:41
1:19:05
1:20:14
1:21:25
1:24:53
1:29:15
1:32:28
1:34:03
1:34:23
1:34:38
1:35:50
1:37:02
1:37:29
1:37:38
1:39:26
1:39:43
1:40:55
1:41:10
1:42:24
1:42:24
1:42:52
1:42:57
1:43:02
1:43:56
1:43:57
1:44:50
1:44:57
1:45:10
1:45:25
1:45:29
1:45:46
1:46:38
1:46:41
1:47:06
1:47:20
1:47:23
1:47:57
1:48:40
1:48:51
1:49:01
1:49:59
1:50:32
1:50:53
1:50:56
1:51:39
1:52:02
1:53:04
1:53:40
1:54:07
1:54:36
1:54:58
1:56:11
1:56:35
1:56:53
1:57:26
1:57:44
1:57:44
1:57:56
1:58:36
2:00:42
2:00:59
2:02:17
2:03:20
2:05:48

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
271
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

660
641
190
651
444

273
339
242
261
378
235
230
133
605

278
140
584
208

146
232
688
771
298
271
255
275
368
231
168
411
525
217

398
187
264
280
200
220
931
209
717
515
236
664
396

446
323
489

172
468
562
476
164
238
179
510
425

Michael Edwards
Eric Streeter
Scott Reimann
Ryan Zack

Doug Brown
Mark Lane

Cory Vickerd
James Starcher I1
Michael Johnston
Brian Hilbert
Frank Hayson
Terry Rowh
David Kyte

Matt Taylor

Josh Whitehead -

Nathan Smith
Jake Kron
Michael Lucas
Daniel Harris
Dave Grimm Jr
Bart Webster
Luke Decesare
Chad Lett
Jerry Ellard

Ryan Wuebbeling

Jack Coey
Grant Eberhardt
Josh Davis

Jonathan Rowland

Keith Carlisle
Jeffrey Horton
Charles Smith
Shon Franklin
Bob Fultz

C Wayne Snider Jr

Bryan Davis
Shane Lee Poplin
Mitchell Clark
Brad Washentz
Derek Vincent
Scott Benson
George Hickey
Fred Lamp Jr
Jason Allison
James Williams
Brian Mateosky
Donald Oppel
Loby Bean
Barry Jones
Robert Taylor
Shawn Smith
Wesley Fruits
Jimmy Barna
Brad White
Joseph Jackson
Cris George
Scott Williams

Christopher Boles

Jon Stalnaker
Robert Tucker
Timothy Olsen

Charles Colliflower
Jason Fedokovich

Clifton VA
Harve DeGrace MD
Appleton WI
Boardman OH
Manorville NY
Fresno OH
E Aurora NY
Warrington PA
Dallastown PA
Brook Park OH
PA
Nitro wv
North East MD
New Miller WV
Sinking Spring - PA
Columbus IN
Cortland IL
Lykens PA
Upperco MD
New Castle PA
New Cumberland WV
Mineral Ridge OH
Poca wVv
Puca wV
Saint Peters MO
Orient OH
Hartwell GA
Greenwood wv
Hartwell GA
Avella PA
Monongah wVv
Damascus MD
Vale NC
Qil City PA
Hobart IN
West Union wVv
Mocksville NC
S Charleston WV
Fairmont WV
Fairmont wvV
Morganton NC
Newark DE
Barberton OH
Oil City PA
Elkton MD
Uniontown PA
Bath PA
Augsta WV
Mocksville NC
New Milton wvV
Crawfordsville IN
Crawfordsville IN
Townsend TN
Coatesville IN
Moorefield wv
Wadsworth OH
Beech Grove IN
Wheeling wV
Williamstown WV
Pleasantville PA
Cochranton PA
Winchester VA
Jumping Branch WV

YAM
POL

YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
POL

YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON

HON -

HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
Suz

HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
SuUZ

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
BAN

HON
YAM
Suz

Suz

HON
HON
POL

HON

CAN

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
POL

YAM
YAM
KAW
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2:06:34
2:08:39
2:09:58
2:13:56
2:16:29
2:16:54
2:17:08
2:17:11
2:19:32
2:26:43
0:17:46
0:21:39
0:27:43
0:32:11
0:36:39
0:37:14
0:37:31
0:38:31
0:38:53
0:40:06
0:41:16
0:42:25
0:44:53
0:45:45
0:48:23
0:49:07
0:52:39
0:54:17
0:54:32
0:54:46
0:55:55
0:55:58
0:56:52
0:57:18
0:58:11
0:59:36
1:01:09
1:02:52
1:04:56
1:05:02
1:06:51
1:07:11
1:07:33
1:08:04
1:09:22
1:09:43
1:10:39
1:11:30
1:11:50
1:11:53
1:15:48
1:19:16
1:21:01
1:23:38
1:24:07
1:25:41
1:30:21
1:31:29
1:32:33
1:41:53
1:42:36
2:02:59
2:03:02



